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EDUCACION BASICA

SECRETARIA DE EDUCACION Y CULTURA
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INICIO DE CURSOS 2020 - 2021

SONORA

ESCUELAS ALUMNOS MAESTROS

582,882

24,429

PUBLICO

ESCUELAS ALUMNOS

508,100

PRIVADO

ESCUELAS ALUMNOS

INICIAL

PREESCOLAR

PRIMARIA

SECUNDARIA

ESPECIAL

TOTAL GENERAL

9,723
87,460
303,903
152,003

29,793

582,882

183
4,469
1 1,9?9
5993

1,805

24,429

1,419
73,903
268,361
134,652

29,765

508,100

155

74,782




